
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name=
PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200803110000
99400

03/11/2008
12:25:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NATHEWS,
IAN

200801110000
16090

200809260003
81300

09/26/2008
10:44:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LUTZ
JENNIFER

200712170005
67750

200810270004
17910

10/27/2008
11:59:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OVERTON,
TAMMY

200812100004
62640

12/10/2008
12:49:11

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUTH
INTERNATION
AL INC

200801110000
16070

01/11/2008
11:56:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BETHEA,
DORIS

200803250001
19520

03/25/2008
10:25:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMES,
JAMAAH

200803260001
21250

03/26/2008
10:38:05

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER, RUTH
ANN

200810030003
93150

10/03/2008
03:19:51

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGE
CLIFTON


