Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803110000 99400	03/11/2008 12:25:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NATHEWS, IAN					200801110000 16090	
200809260003 81300	09/26/2008 10:44:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LUTZ JENNIFER					200712170005 67750	
200810270004 17910	10/27/2008 11:59:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OVERTON, TAMMY						
200812100004 62640	12/10/2008 12:49:11	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUTH INTERNATION AL INC						
200801110000 16070	01/11/2008 11:56:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BETHEA, DORIS						
200803250001 19520	03/25/2008 10:25:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMES, JAMAAH						
200803260001 21250	03/26/2008 10:38:05	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, RUTH ANN						
200810030003 93150	10/03/2008 03:19:51	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGE CLIFTON						